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   Tuote                                                            

Tuotekoodi: 208-021

   Tekniset tiedot                                             

US Conec MTP 5306 kohdistettu sovitin.
Avainominaisuudet:

• Sopii kuitutyypille: Multimode

• Liitinkappaleen tyyppi 1: MT/MPO

• Liitinkappaleen tyyppi 2: MT/MPO

• Materiaalikotelo: muovia

• Kiinnitystyyppi: Ruuvi

• Väri: Harmaa


